1
 DIGITAL PANEL METER
 MOSAIC DISPLAY 50mm - LPD SERIES
APPLICATION
With the development of automated measurement, centralized monitoring control graphics panel be
in heavy usage recently.
This meter is installing by desk board and mosaic panel so according to the digital control system
purposes, various data including with the display of major equipment, display of physical and various

2
 MOSAIC DISPLAY 50mm - LPD SERIES
TYPE DESIGNATION
LPD 0 3 – 15 S – 4
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
1) Name of the Series
Symbol Series Name
LPD Digital Display
2) Polarity
Symbol Display of Polarity
0 None
1 Polarity display
3) Number of Digit
Symbol Number of digit
1 1-digit
2 2-digit
3 3-digit
4 4-digit
5 5-digit
6 6-digit
4) Size of Number
Symbol Size of Number (h)
15 15.24mm
25 25.4mm
5) Type of input signal
Symbol Display color
B BCD input
S 7-segment input
6) Size of Box
Symbol Size of Box
None
(Sandanrd)
2-digit use (1-digit, 2-digit)
3-digit use (3-digit)
4-digit use (4-digit)
6-digit use (5-digit, 6-digit)
4 3-digit or less for 4-digit BOX
6 4-digit or less for 6-digit BOX
6S Transverse connector for 6-digit BOX
 DAIICHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
3
 MOSAIC DISPLAY 50mm - LPD SERIES
COMMON STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM SPECIFICATION
Operation system Date bus system
Display LED (light-emitting diode: Red) display
Display diving signal Open collector signal (DC24V, 1mA / signal line)
Auxiliary power DC24V, ±10%
Length of signal cable 50m or less: Flat cable, twist pair line etc.
Isnulation resistance DC500V, 50mΩ or more: Between electric circuit and outer case.
Withstand voltage AC1500V, 50/60Hz 1 min: Between electric circuit and outer case.
Operation  0℃~+50℃, 30~85%RH
Storage temperature range -20℃~+70℃
External color Munsell N1.5 (Black)
OPTION
Specify the below item according as necessary:
►Filter
  Material: Acrylic ; Color: Carmine NO.102
  Please use double sided tape adhesively the filter.
►D-96 installation tool
  Please use it when mosaic panel is fitting.
►One side connector with cable
  2m or 5m (Please specify the necessary length)
  DAIICHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
4
 MOSAIC DISPLAY 50mm - LPD SERIES
TERMINOLOGY AND FUNCTIONS
►BCD Input
  4-bit binary unit, Input signal decimal indicator is constitute by 0~9.